[bookmark: _GoBack]Jazz Band Rehearsal Schedule (Spring)
All times at 7:30 AM unless otherwise noted

Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
Tuesday, April 9
Thursday, April 11
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Tuesday, April 23
Thursday, April 25
Tuesday, April 30
Thursday, May 2
Wednesday, May 8
Thursday, May 9
Tuesday, May 14
Thursday, May 16
Tuesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 22  Spring Concert Day – sound check at 3:45 PM in gym (no morning rehearsal)
Thursday, May 23
Tuesday, May 28
Thursday, May 30
Wednesday, June 5
Thursday, June 6
Date TBD – Year-end performance at HMK
